Invue
ARB ARBOR
POST TOP
DECORATIVE LUMINAIRE
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
Construction
Two-piece IP66 rated housing
is cast from low copper content

TD516018EN
August 17, 2022 6:25 PM
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sample Number: ARB-B2-LED-D1-T2-GM
Product Family 1, 2 Lumens 3 Lamp Type Voltage Distribution Color 7
ARB=Arbor Post Top
BAA-ARB=Arbor Post
Top  Buy American Act
Compliant 25
B1= Nominal 2,300 Lumens
B2=Nominal 4,500 Lumens
B3=Nominal 8,500 Lumens
B4= Nominal 9,500 Lumens 4
LED= Solid State Light
Emitting Diodes
D1=Dimming Driver (120-277V)
347=347V 5
480=480V 5 , 6
T2=Type II
T3=Type III
T4=Type IV
T5=Type V
AP=Grey
BZ=Bronze
BK=Black
DP=Dark Platinum
GM=Graphite Metallic
WH=White
Options (Add as Suffix) Accessories (Order Separately) 19,26
7030=70 CRI / 3000K CCT 8
7035=70 CRI / 3500K CCT 8
8030=80 CRI / 3000K CCT 8
8035=80 CRI / 3500K CCT 8
AMB=Amber 590nm 11, 27
20MSP=20kV MOV Surge Protective Device
20K=20kV UL 1449 Fused Surge Protective Device
PC=Button Type Photocontrol
PER=NEMA 3-PIN Twistlock Photocontrol Receptacle
PER7=NEMA 7-PIN Twistlock Photocontrol Receptacle
HA=50°C High Ambient Temperature 9
SPB1=Dimming Occupancy Sensor with Bluetooth Interface, <8’ Mounting 23
SPB2=Dimming Occupancy Sensor with Bluetooth Interface, 8’-20’ Mounting 23
SPB4=Dimming Occupancy Sensor with Bluetooth Interface, 21’-40’ Mounting 23
MS-L08=Motion Sensor for ON/OFF Operation, Maximum 8' Mounting Height 10, 11
MS-L20=Motion Sensor for ON/OFF Operation, 9' - 20' Mounting Height 10, 11
MS-L40W=Motion Sensor for ON/OFF Operation, 21' - 40' Mounting Height 10, 11
MS/DIM-L08=Motion Sensor for Dimming Operation, Maximum 8' Mounting Height 10, 11
MS/DIM-L20=Motion Sensor for Dimming Operation, 9' - 20' Mounting Height 10, 11
MS/DIM-L40W=Motion Sensor for Dimming Operation, 21' - 40' Mounting Height 10, 11
ZW=WaveLinx-enabled 4-PIN Twistlock Receptacle 10,12,13,29,30
ZD=SR Driver-enabled 4-PIN Twistlock Receptacle 10,12,13,29,30
ZW-WOBWH=WaveLinx Lite, Dimming Motion and Daylight, Bluetooth Programmable, 7' - 15'
Mounting